2017 EDITION
SYNTHETIC
FLAT & ROUND
SLINGS
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE
TI

(t)
60°
SWL
(t)
60°
Choke
SWL
(t)
MRS1000 FS-2-1000 Violet 1.0 1.0 0.8 2.0 1.73 1.41 1.0 1.73 1.38
MRS2000 FS-2-2000 Green 2.0 2.0 1.3 4.0 3.46 2.82 2.0 3.46 2.76
MRS3000 FS-2-3000 Yellow 3.0 3.0 2.4 6.0 5.19 4.23 3.0 5.19 4.14
MRS4000 FS-2-4000 Grey 4.0 4.0 3.2 8.0 6.92 5.63 4.0 6.92 5.52
MRS5000 FS-2-5000 Red 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 8.65 7.05 5.0 8.65 6.90
MRS6000 FS-2-6000 Brown 6.0 6.0 4.8 12.0 10.38 8.46 6.0 10.38 8.28
MRS8000 FS-2-8000 Blue 8.0 8.0 6.4 16.0 13.84 11.28 8.0 13.84 11.4
MRS10000 FS-2-10000 Orange 10.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 17.30 14.10 10.0 17.30 13.80
Care and Use
1.   Check Australian Standard AS4497 and AS1353 for use and inspection guidelines.
2.   Never overload the equipment.
3.   Do not use if  ID tag is removed.

at each end. When used they cover a broad support area, which cushions the load against
damage and reduces slipping. The low stretch characteristics of  the polyester webbing
also prevent ‘load bounce’ when lifting.
•	 Manufactured to AS 1353
•	 All Flat Slings are supplied with a Test Certificate.
Double Ply Flat Slings  to AS 1353
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
FS-2-1000X1 1000 1 50 Violet Each 40
FS-2-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 50 Violet Each 30
FS-2-1000X2 1000 2 50 Violet Each 30
FS-2-1000X2.5 1000 2.5 50 Violet Each 25
FS-2-1000X3 1000 3 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X3.5 1000 3.5 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X4 1000 4 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X4.5 1000 4.5 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X5 1000 5 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X6 1000 6 50 Violet Each 15
FS-2-1000X8 1000 8 50 Violet Each 10
FS-2-1000X10 1000 10 50 Violet Each 8
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE

 S
LI
NG
S
6  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  CALL 1300 977 577 CALL 1300 977 577  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  7
Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
FS-2-2000X1 2000 1 65 Green Each 20
FS-2-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 65 Green Each 20
FS-2-2000X2 2000 2 65 Green Each 15
FS-2-2000X2.5 2000 2.5 65 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X3 2000 3 65 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X3.5 2000 3.5 65 Green Each 10
FS-2-2000X4 2000 4 65 Green Each 10
FS-2-2000X4.5 2000 4.5 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X5 2000 5 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X6 2000 6 65 Green Each 8
FS-2-2000X8 2000 8 65 Green Each 5
FS-2-2000X10 2000 10 65 Green Each 4
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
FS-2-3000X1 3000 1 90 Yellow Each 15
FS-2-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2 3000 2 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2.5 3000 2.5 90 Yellow Each 10
FS-2-3000X3 3000 3 90 Yellow Each 9
FS-2-3000X3.5 3000 3.5 90 Yellow Each 7
FS-2-3000X4 3000 4 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X5 3000 5 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X6 3000 6 90 Yellow Each 5
FS-2-3000X8 3000 8 90 Yellow Each 4
FS-2-3000X10 3000 10 90 Yellow Each 3
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353
W.L.L. 4000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
FS-2-4000X2 4000 2 120 Grey Each 8
FS-2-4000X2.5 4000 2.5 120 Grey Each 7
FS-2-4000X3 4000 3 120 Grey Each 6
FS-2-4000X4 4000 4 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X5 4000 5 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X6 4000 6 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X8 4000 8 120 Grey Each 3
FS-2-4000X10 4000 10 120 Grey Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Double Ply Flat Slings To AS 1353
W.L.L. 5000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
FS-2-5000X2 5000 2 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X2.5 5000 2.5 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X3 5000 3 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X4 5000 4 150 Red Each 4
FS-2-5000X5 5000 5 150 Red Each 3
FS-2-5000X6 5000 6 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X8 5000 8 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X10 5000 10 150 Red Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE

The yarn fibre (core) is free to spread out where the round sling is in contact with its load. This
provides a broad support, which cushions the load against damage and reduces slipping. The
low stretch characteristics of  the polyester yarn also prevent ‘load bounce’ when lifting.
•	 Manufactured to AS 1353
•	 All Round Slings are supplied with a Test Certificate.
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 1000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS1000X0.5 1000 0.5 47 Violet Each 100
MRS1000X1 1000 1 47 Violet Each 80
MRS1000X1.5 1000 1.5 47 Violet Each 50
MRS1000X2 1000 2 47 Violet Each 40
MRS1000X2.5 1000 2.5 47 Violet Each 30
MRS1000X3 1000 3 47 Violet Each 28
MRS1000X4 1000 4 47 Violet Each 20
MRS1000X5 1000 5 47 Violet Each 15
MRS1000X6 1000 6 47 Violet Each 12
MRS1000X8 1000 8 47 Violet Each 10
MRS1000X10 1000 10 47 Violet Each 8
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE

 S
LI
NG
S
10  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  CALL 1300 977 577 CALL 1300 977 577  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  11
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 2000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS2000X0.5 2000 0.5 51 Green Each 60
MRS2000X1 2000 1 51 Green Each 40
MRS2000X1.5 2000 1.5 51 Green Each 30
MRS2000X2 2000 2 51 Green Each 25
MRS2000X2.5 2000 2.5 51 Green Each 20
MRS2000X3 2000 3 51 Green Each 17
MRS2000X3.5 2000 3.5 51 Green Each 14
MRS2000X4 2000 4 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X4.5 2000 4.5 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X5 2000 5 51 Green Each 10
MRS2000X6 2000 6 51 Green Each 8
MRS2000X8 2000 8 51 Green Each 6
MRS2000X10 2000 10 51 Green Each 5
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 3000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS3000X1 3000 1 66 Yellow Each 35
MRS3000X1.5 3000 1.5 66 Yellow Each 24
MRS3000X2 3000 2 66 Yellow Each 18
MRS3000X2.5 3000 2.5 66 Yellow Each 15
MRS3000X3 3000 3 66 Yellow Each 13
MRS3000X3.5 3000 3.5 66 Yellow Each 10
MRS3000X4 3000 4 66 Yellow Each 10
MRS3000X5 3000 5 66 Yellow Each 7
MRS3000X6 3000 6 66 Yellow Each 5
MRS3000X8 3000 8 66 Yellow Each 5
MRS3000X10 3000 10 66 Yellow Each 3
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 4000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS4000X1 4000 1 70 Grey Each 20
MRS4000X2 4000 2 70 Grey Each 13
MRS4000X2.5 4000 2.5 70 Grey Each 10
MRS4000X3 4000 3 70 Grey Each 9
MRS4000X4 4000 4 70 Grey Each 6
MRS4000X5 4000 5 70 Grey Each 5
MRS4000X6 4000 6 70 Grey Each 4
MRS4000X8 4000 8 70 Grey Each 3
MRS4000X10 4000 10 70 Grey Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 5000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS5000X1 5000 1 80 Red Each 20
MRS5000X2 5000 2 80 Red Each 10
MRS5000X3 5000 3 80 Red Each 7
MRS5000X4 5000 4 80 Red Each 5
MRS5000X5 5000 5 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X6 5000 6 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X8 5000 8 80 Red Each 3
MRS5000X10 5000 10 80 Red Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE

NG
S
12  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  CALL 1300 977 577 CALL 1300 977 577  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  13
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 6000kg x metres
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 8000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS6000X1 6000 1 80 Brown Each 15
MRS6000X2 6000 2 80 Brown Each 8
MRS6000X3 6000 3 80 Brown Each 5
MRS6000X4 6000 4 80 Brown Each 4
MRS6000X5 6000 5 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X6 6000 6 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X8 6000 8 80 Brown Each 2
MRS6000X10 6000 10 80 Brown Each 1
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS8000X1 8000 1 86 Blue Each 10
MRS8000X2 8000 2 86 Blue Each 6
MRS8000X3 8000 3 86 Blue Each 4
MRS8000X4 8000 4 86 Blue Each 3
MRS8000X5 8000 5 86 Blue Each 3
MRS8000X6 8000 6 86 Blue Each 2
MRS8000X8 8000 8 86 Blue Each 1
MRS8000X10 8000 10 86 Blue Each 1
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Mega Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 10000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
MRS10000X1 10000 1 100 Orange Each 10
MRS10000X2 10000 2 100 Orange Each 6
MRS10000X3 10000 3 100 Orange Each 3
MRS10000X4 10000 4 100 Orange Each 3
MRS10000X5 10000 5 100 Orange Each 2
MRS10000X6 10000 6 100 Orange Each 2
MRS10000X8 10000 8 100 Orange Each 1
MRS10000X10 10000 10 100 Orange Each 1
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Jumbo Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 15000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS15000X3 15000 3 70 Orange Each 2
SRS15000X4 15000 4 70 Orange Each 2
SRS15000X5 15000 5 70 Orange Each 1
SRS15000X6 15000 6 70 Orange Each 1
SRS15000X8 15000 8 70 Orange Each 5
SRS15000X10 15000 10 70 Orange Each 4
SRS15000X12 15000 12 70 Orange Each 3
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
SYNTHETIC FLAT & ROUND SLINGSSY
NT
HE

NG
S
14  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  CALL 1300 977 577 CALL 1300 977 577  |  bunzlsafety.com.au  |  EMAIL info@bunzlsafety.com.au  |  15
Jumbo Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 20000kg x metres
Jumbo Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 30000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS20000X1 20000 1 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X2 20000 2 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X3 20000 3 80 Orange Each 2
SRS20000X4 20000 4 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X5 20000 5 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X6 20000 6 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X8 20000 8 80 Orange Each 4
SRS20000X10 20000 10 80 Orange Each 3
SRS20000X12 20000 12 80 Orange Each 3
SRS20000X15 20000 15 80 Orange Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS30000X3 30000 3 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X4 30000 4 90 Orange Each 5
SRS30000X5 30000 5 90 Orange Each 4
SRS30000X6 30000 6 90 Orange Each 3
SRS30000X8 30000 8 90 Orange Each 2
SRS30000X10 30000 10 90 Orange Each 2
SRS30000X12 30000 12 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X15 30000 15 90 Orange Each 1
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
Jumbo Round Slings To AS4497
W.L.L. 50000kg x metres
Code WLL
(kg)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm)
Colour UOM Pack
Qty
SRS50000X2 50000 2 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X3 50000 3 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X4 50000 4 120 Orange Each 3
SRS50000X6 50000 6 120 Orange Each 2
SRS50000X8 50000 8 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X10 50000 10 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X12 50000 12 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X15 50000 15 120 Orange Each 2
Note: Other lengths available by special order.
PROTECTIVE
SLEEVING
Protective Sleeving – Webbing